AiT Semiconductor Inc.
A24C02A
www.ait-ic.com AEC-Q MEMORY EEPROM
2K bits (256 X 8) HIGH TEMPERATURE AND AUTOMOTIVE EEPROM
REV1.0Q     - FEB 2024 RELEASED -     - 1 -
DESCRIPTION FEATURES
A24C02A provides 2048 bits of serial electrically
erasable and programmable read-only memory

 Enhanced ESD/Latch-up Protection
HBM 8000V
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package Type Part Number
SOP8
AEC-Q100
SPQ: 2,500pcs/Reel
M8 A24C02AM8VR-X
TSSOP8
AEC-Q100
SPQ: 3,000pcs/Reel
TMX8 A24C02ATMX8VR-X
DFN8
AEC-Q100
SPQ: 3,000pcs/Reel
J8 A24C02AJ8VR-X
SOT-25
AEC-Q100
SPQ: 3,000pcs/Reel
E5 A24C02AE5VR-X
TSOT-25
SPQ: 3,000pcs/Reel
TE5 A24C02ATE5VR-X
Note
X: Temperature, AEC-Q
B：-40℃ to +105℃
C：-40℃ to +125℃